NORTH CENTRAL JERSEY ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS® 2023 PROPOSED SLATE OF OFFICERS & TRUSTEES

President:
President-Elect:
Treasurer:
Secretary:
Immediate Past President:

Pat President: Past President: Past President: Past President:

CFO:

Trustees: (term ending 2023)

Trustees: (term ending 2024)

Trustees: (term ending 2025)

Trustees/NAR Directors:

Jerry Tuscano Chris Coccia Michael Pennisi Carolyn Bardach William "Bill" Flagg

Jairo Rodriguez Dennis DeCarlo Ilene Horowitz Mike Del Duca

Frank Anthony

Natalie Lentini Judy Mizzone

Alex Jedd Carol Tangora Irving Cham

Melissa Florence Lynch Lynne Mortimer Tezeta Roro Valeria Marin

Angela Sicoli Wendy Worthy David Weisbrod Bill Hanley John DiNizio Melanie Selk Jeffrey Jones C-21 Elite Realty Coccia Real Estate Coldwell Banker Berkshire Hathaway ERA Queen City

Prominent Properties C-21 Award Agency Coldwell Banker Berkshire Hathaway

Coldwell Banker Realty Executive

Coldwell Banker Prominent Properties Coldwell Banker

Realty Executives Coldwell Banker Keller Williams Suburban Coldwell Banker Liberty

C-21 Award Agency Alpha Realty Group White Realty Prominent Properties Weichert Realtors Re/Max Select Amerisource Realty

PROXY

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

That I, the undersigned, do hereby constitute and appoint

name of person attending meeting – please print

true and lawful designee with full power of the substitution and revocation, to represent me at the virtual meeting of

the North Central Jersey Association of REALTORS®, to be held Friday, October 28, 2022 for the purpose of:

Voting on the 2023 Proposed Slate of Officers & Trustees of North Central Jersey Association of REALTORS®

Designee is hereby authorized and empowered to vote for me and in my name and stead at said virtual meeting, and at

any adjournment thereof, and the aforesaid designee is hereby vested with all the powers that I would possess if I were

personally present at said meeting.

Date: _____

Signature (L.S.)

(Print Name)

In the presence of:

(Witness)

(Date)

MAIL TO: NCJAR, 910 Mt. Kemble Ave, Morristown 07960 Save & Submit by Email: mary@northcentralnj.com Must be received at the Board office by October 14, 2022.



my